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RESULT 2 - 0
SET 13 36 69 912 1215 1518 1821 2124 24SHOT SHOTDARTS DARTSREST REST

160 100125 81100 4540 30100 3876 10076 18 0 107

2125 43140 14041 10076 3559 9560 60 18 0 88

381 60140 6043 4760 10045 5860 8132 77 18 18 2240 0

4100 41100 60100 30100 8281 350 6020 20 20 0 193

SET 23 36 69 912 1215 1518 1821 2124 24SHOT SHOTDARTS DARTSREST REST

181 10083 140140 5583 26114 114 15 0 180

241 10060 5866 10081 14041 43 60 60 17212 0

340 4576 4049 100100 45140 14060 5736 36 20 0 74

4140 6081 4540 60100 8144 9560 12036 2036 20 0 20

PLAYER
Francis Hoenselaar
Carla Molema

AVE
25.55
23.73

60+
11
7

TONS
11
9

TON+
5
4

180's
0
0

BLEG
15
17

HOUT
114
60

HIT%
N/A
N/A

DARTS
147
141

SCORE
3756
3346

OUTSHOTS FROM 100-170
114,
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